
CITY OF ANOKA 
HOME RULE CHARTER COMMISSION ROSTER 

Amy Oehlers 
Updated: 10/12/2016 

NAME ADDRESS EXPIRATION 
DATE 

Chuck Drury 725 Fremont Street 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-1934 
Email: agd3@usfamily.net  

March 1, 2018 

Michael Baldwin 3827 Stonehaven Court 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-576-6623 
Email: mdbaldwin@q.com  

March 1, 2018 

Daniel Knapek 717 Fremont St 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-5040 
Email: cdknapek@msn.com  

March 1, 2018 

Douglas Dehn 1134 Benton Street 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-2754 
Email: ddehn127@comcast.net  

March 1, 2018 

VACANCY  March 1, 2018 
Owen Strand 1007 Washington St. 

Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-2868 
Email: strandog@comcast.net  

March 1, 2018 

Barbara Canny 1220-5th Avenue 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-421-9104 
Email: blcanny@yahoo.com  

March 1, 2018 

Mary Lou Evans 1186 Benton Street 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-1803 
Mevans7587@gmail.com  

November 1, 2016 
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Donald Collins 1321 Oakwood Drive 

Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-1280 
Email: donaldjcollinsmd@gmail.com  

November 1, 2016 

Thomas Hammer 646 Benton Street 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-1320 
Email:  None 

November 1, 2016 

Duane Redepenning 3111 5th Ave, Apt 136 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-421-7855 
Email:  dredepenning@gmail.com  

November 1, 2016 

Zilla Way 801 E River Rd, #122 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-421-2388 
Email: zillaway@hotmail.com  

November 1, 2016 

Diane Bemel 1768 1st Ave 
Anoka, MN 55303 
(h) 763-421-2056 
Email:  dbml@bitstream.net  

November 1, 2016 

Craig Sorensen 632 Cross St 
Anoka MN 55303 
(h) 763-427-7675 
Email: craig.d.sorensen@gmail.com  

November 1, 2016 

Colin Olson 1178 3rd Ave 
Anoka MN 55303 
(h) 763-424-6551 
Email: colson@premiercorp.net  

November 1, 2016 
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